
SECTION STATUS PLACE REGO NO.

PETITE S10, 8yrs & Under Classical Ballet

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 1ST S007

Imogen Pride QUALIFIED 2ND S005

Jade Williamson QUALIFIED 3RD S006

Vienna Korkis QUALIFIED 4TH S002

Sierra Walker QUALIFIED HC S001

Winslet Pearl Arlom QUALIFIED HC S004

PETITE S4, 6yrs & Under Classical Ballet

Xavier Towers QUALIFIED 1ST S009

Piper Hough QUALIFIED 2ND S008

PETITE S11, 8yrs & Under Lyrical

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 1ST S013

Tatum Pilcher QUALIFIED 2ND S018

Paris Dimos QUALIFIED 3RD S019

Jade Williamson QUALIFIED 4TH S014

Georgia Ward QUALIFIED 4TH S017

Sierra Walker QUALIFIED 4TH S015

Finlay Reid QUALIFIED HC S010

Macey Synott QUALIFIED HC S016

Sophie young QUALIFIED HC S012

Sofia Chernyshova QUALIFIED HC S011

DANCELIFE UNITE - SYDNEY SOLOS

PETITE S5, 6yrs & Under Lyrical

Xavier Towers QUALIFIED 1ST S020

Sophie Ling QUALIFIED 2ND S021

PETITE S12, 8yrs & Under Contemporary

Jade Williamson QUALIFIED 1ST S026

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 2ND S025

Tatum Pilcher QUALIFIED 3RD S029

Paris Dimos QUALIFIED 3RD S031

Imogen Pride QUALIFIED 4TH S023

Daniel Moore Chalabov QUALIFIED HC S024

Sierra Waker QUALIFIED HC S030

Georgia Ward QUALIFIED HC S028

Macey Synott QUALIFIED HC S027

PETITE S6, 6yrs & Under Contemporary

Sophie Ling QUALIFIED 1ST S034

Xavier Towers QUALIFIED 2ND S032

Jersey Mae Poole QUALIFIED 3RD S033

PETITE S3, 6yrs & Under Tap - any style

Xavier Towers QUALIFIED 1ST S035

PETITE S9, 8yrs & Under Tap - any style

Paris Dimos QUALIFIED 1ST S038

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 2ND S037

Sophie young QUALIFIED 3RD S039



PETITE S2 & S8, 6yrs & 8yrs & Under Hip Hop

Kaan Guldur QUALIFIED 1ST S042

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 2ND S043

Sophie Ling QUALIFIED 3RD S040

PETITE S13, 5-8yrs Entertainment

Sara Petrovski QUALIFIED 1ST S044

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 2ND S047

Kaan Guldur QUALIFIED 3RD S046

Jade Williamson QUALIFIED 4TH S048

Paris Dimos QUALIFIED 4TH S049

Tatum Pilcher QUALIFIED 4TH S052

Macey Synott QUALIFIED HC S050

Georgia Ward QUALIFIED HC S051

Sophie Ling QUALIFIED HC S045

PETITE S1, 6yrs & Under Jazz

Sophie Ling QUALIFIED 1ST S056

Xavier Towers QUALIFIED 2ND S053

Jersey Mae Poole QUALIFIED 3RD S055

PETITE S7, 8yrs & Under Jazz

Nikitta Jancek QUALIFIED 1ST S061

Paris Dimos QUALIFIED 2ND S063

Jade Williamson QUALIFIED 3RD S062

Kaan Guldur QUALIFIED 4TH S060

Tatum Pilcher QUALIFIED 4TH S066Tatum Pilcher QUALIFIED 4TH S066

Georgia Ward QUALIFIED HC S065

Macey Synott QUALIFIED HC S064

Sierra Walker QUALIFIED HC S057

Finlay Reid QUALIFIED HC S058

JUNIOR S17, 10yrs & Under Classical Ballet

Olivia Smith QUALIFIED 1ST S074

Isabella Chao QUALIFIED 2ND S075

Isabella Jordan QUALIFIED 3RD S072

Charlotte Hocking QUALIFIED 4TH S069

Zoe Jameson QUALIFIED 4TH S073

Tessa Romanin QUALIFIED HC S071

Maddi Calvert QUALIFIED HC S068

JUNIOR S23, 12yrs & Under Classical Ballet

Audrey Freeman QUALIFIED 1ST S084

Inez Ingham QUALIFIED 2ND S305

Fynn Ellison QUALIFIED 3RD S079

Shannee Einav QUALIFIED 4TH S082

Tahlia Kennedy QUALIFIED HC S076

Dendy Hardaker QUALIFIED HC S081

Milani Kinkade QUALIFIED HC S077

Naomi So S083

JUNIOR S16, 10yrs & Under Tap - any style

Kai Taylor QUALIFIED 1ST S085Kai Taylor QUALIFIED 1ST S085

Bella Saville-Martin QUALIFIED 2ND S086

Kirra Synott QUALIFIED 3RD S087

JUNIOR S22, 12yrs & Under Tap - any style



Brianna Thurling QUALIFIED 1ST S090

Jayde Perenara QUALIFIED 2ND S089

JUNIOR S18, 10yrs & Under Lyrical

Jessica Whyburn QUALIFIED 1ST S103

Mia Van Haarlem QUALIFIED 2ND S093

Lauren Watts QUALIFIED 3RD S106

Zoe Jameson QUALIFIED 4TH S099

Andie White QUALIFIED 4TH S096

Sienna Osborne QUALIFIED 4TH S098

Isabella Chao QUALIFIED 4TH S092

Leyla-Princess Guldur QUALIFIED HC S102

Charlotte Hocking QUALIFIED HC S105

Bella Saville-Martin QUALIFIED S101

Molly Schubert QUALIFIED S097

Lily Vigouroux QUALIFIED S094

JUNIOR S24, 12yrs & Under Lyrical

Montana Cominos QUALIFIED 1ST S124

Elle Dimos QUALIFIED 2ND S125

Alessia Spano QUALIFIED 3RD S122

Jayde Perenara QUALIFIED 4TH S109

Charlize Patience QUALIFIED 4TH S118

Lila May Shrubb QUALIFIED 4TH S120

Kseniya Henderson QUALIFIED HC S112

Brianna Thurling QUALIFIED HC S110

Tahlia Young QUALIFIED HC S108Tahlia Young QUALIFIED HC S108

Shannee Einav QUALIFIED HC S107

Tahlia Kennedy QUALIFIED HC S114

Maui Barilla QUALIFIED S121

Sophie Stamoulos QUALIFIED S115

Elyse Collins QUALIFIED S119

Anika Wilkinson-Moy QUALIFIED S126

Maddie Schyvens QUALIFIED S113

Jacinta Smith QUALIFIED S117

JUNIOR S15, 10yrs & Under Hip Hop

Mia Van Haarlem QUALIFIED 1ST S127

Leyla-Princess Guldur QUALIFIED 2ND S128

Sienna Osborne QUALIFIED 3RD S129

JUNIOR S21, 12yrs & Under Hip Hop

Elle Dimos QUALIFIED 1ST S135

Brianna Thurling QUALIFIED 2ND S134

Jayde Perenara QUALIFIED 3RD S132

Anika Wilkinson-Moy QUALIFIED 4TH S133



JUNIOR S19, 10yrs & Under Contemporary

Lauren Watts QUALIFIED 1ST S147

Isabella Chao QUALIFIED 2ND S148

Mia Van Haarlem QUALIFIED 3RD S149

Zoe Jameson QUALIFIED 4TH S146

Andie White QUALIFIED HC S140

Sienna Osborne QUALIFIED HC S143

Charlotte Hocking QUALIFIED HC S144

Bella Saville-Martin QUALIFIED HC S136

Jessica Whyburn QUALIFIED HC S139

Lily Vigouroux QUALIFIED S137

Leyla-Princess Guldur QUALIFIED S138

Molly Schubert QUALIFIED S142

Isabella Jordan QUALIFIED S145

JUNIOR S25, 12yrs & Under Contemporary

Audrey Freeman QUALIFIED 1ST S152

Talia Elfes QUALIFIED 2ND S157

Montana Cominos QUALIFIED 3RD S154

Elle Dimos QUALIFIED 3RD S156

Fynn Ellison QUALIFIED 4TH S163

Elyse Collins QUALIFIED 4TH S170

Jayde Perenara QUALIFIED HC S169

Alessia Spano QUALIFIED HC S151

Charlize Patience QUALIFIED HC S161

Shannee Einav QUALIFIED HC S166

Maui Barilla QUALIFIED HC S168Maui Barilla QUALIFIED HC S168

Sophie Stamoulos QUALIFIED S160

Kseniya Henderson QUALIFIED S153

Maddie Schyvens QUALIFIED S155

Jacinta Smith QUALIFIED S159

Tahlia Young QUALIFIED S167

Anika Wilkinson-Moy QUALIFIED S165

Inez Ingham QUALIFIED S306

Brianna Thurling QUALIFIED S150

Dendy Hardaker QUALIFIED S164

JUNIOR S26, 9-12yrs Entertainment

Talia Elfes QUALIFIED 1ST S182

Montana Cominos QUALIFIED 2ND S178

Fynn Ellison QUALIFIED 3RD S173

Charlotte Hocking QUALIFIED 4TH S172

Charlize Patience QUALIFIED HC S171

Elle Dimos QUALIFIED HC S179

Isabella Chao QUALIFIED S174

Brianna Thurling QUALIFIED S176

Anika Wilkinson-Moy QUALIFIED S181

Tahlia Young QUALIFIED S175



JUNIOR S14, 10yrs & Under Jazz

Sienna Osborne QUALIFIED 1ST S184

Mia Van Haarlem QUALIFIED 2ND S191

Zoe Jameson QUALIFIED 3RD S187

Isabella Chao QUALIFIED 4TH S189

Jessica Whyburn QUALIFIED 4TH S195

Lauren Watts QUALIFIED HC S188

Lily Vigouroux QUALIFIED HC S193

Andie White QUALIFIED HC S196

Brooke Collins QUALIFIED S186

Bella Saville-Martin QUALIFIED S192

Leyla-Princess Guldur QUALIFIED S194

Charlotte Hocking QUALIFIED S185

Arabella Powell QUALIFIED S190

Teyah Kidd QUALIFIED S183

JUNIOR S20, 12yrs & Under Jazz

Montana Cominos QUALIFIED 1ST S219

Elle Dimos QUALIFIED 2ND S221

Talia Elfes QUALIFIED 3RD S209

Fynn Ellison QUALIFIED 4TH S202

Alessia Spano QUALIFIED HC S216

Jayde Perenara QUALIFIED HC S213

Maddie Schyvens QUALIFIED HC S220

Kseniya Henderson QUALIFIED HC S207

Maui Barilla QUALIFIED S212

Sophie Stamoulos QUALIFIED S199Sophie Stamoulos QUALIFIED S199

Elyse Collins QUALIFIED S203

Shannee Einav QUALIFIED S205

Charlize Patience QUALIFIED S200

Tahlia Young QUALIFIED S210

Anika Wilkinson-Moy QUALIFIED S214

Sarah Chapman QUALIFIED S204

Rachel Nikolovski QUALIFIED S211

QUALIFIED

JUNIOR D2, Duo/Trio 9-12yrs - Any Style

Isabella Stankovich & Sienna Turner QUALIFIED 1ST S226

Alana Mansour & Rachel Nikolovski QUALIFIED 2ND S224

S. Janssen, E. Stormon, B. Wilson QUALIFIED 3RD S225

PETITE D1, Duo/Trio 5-8yrs - Any Style

D. Moore Chalabov & A. Chalabov QUALIFIED 1ST S231

O. Cholensky, V. Kriaris, D. Moore Chalabov QUALIFIED 2ND S228

N. Vitkovsky & L. Chen QUALIFIED 3RD S229

A. Saavo & D. Tikhomirova QUALIFIED 4TH S227

A. Saavo & D. Tikhomirova QUALIFIED 4TH S232

S233

TEEN D3 & SENIOR D4, Duo/Trio - Any Style S234

Lachlan Thomas & Georgia Croft QUALIFIED 1ST S240

Abby Morgan & Saskia Jane QUALIFIED 2ND S239

J. Licastro, R. Nikolovski & A. Mansour QUALIFIED 3RD S236

Aria Elkington & Lara Helson QUALIFIED 4TH S237

Roxy Syron & Mia Kha QUALIFIED HC S238Roxy Syron & Mia Kha QUALIFIED HC S238

Katie-Jayne Fun & Grace Vanderfield QUALIFIED HC S235



TEEN S30, 14yrs & Under Classical Ballet

Hudson Brande QUALIFIED 1ST S242

Maddison Smith QUALIFIED 2ND S241

SENIOR S44, 17-21yrs Lyrical

Samantha Turpin QUALIFIED 1ST S243

Tayla Slender QUALIFIED 2ND S244

TEEN S37, 16yrs & Under Lyrical

Caitlin Martin QUALIFIED 1ST S246

Talisha Yson QUALIFIED 2ND S245

Lachlan Thomas QUALIFIED 3RD S247

SENIOR S40, 17-21yrs Jazz

Tayla Slender QUALIFIED 1ST S248

TEEN S29, 14yrs & Under Tap - any style

Maddi Xuereb QUALIFIED 1ST S250

Breeana Jenkins QUALIFIED 2ND S249

Teagahn Shannon QUALIFIED 3RD S252

TEEN S35, 16yrs & Under Tap - any style

Natassija-Belle James QUALIFIED 1ST S253

Laura Watson QUALIFIED 2ND S254

Lara Helson QUALIFIED 3RD S256

Aria Dorothea Elkington QUALIFIED 4TH S255

SENIOR S45, 17-21yrs Contemporary

Samantha Turpin QUALIFIED 1ST S257

Tayla Slender QUALIFIED 2ND S259

Romney McMath QUALIFIED 3RD S258

TEEN S28, 14yrs & Under Hip Hop

Willa Bell Klemm QUALIFIED 1ST S263

Isabel Kratz QUALIFIED 2ND S262

Ebony Rose Fredericks QUALIFIED 3RD S261

Kyra Berinati QUALIFIED 4TH S260

TEEN S31, 14yrs & Under Lyrical

Trixie Evania Supit QUALIFIED 1ST S264

Ebony Rose Fredericks QUALIFIED 2ND S268

Mia Giladi QUALIFIED 3RD S271

Abby Morgan QUALIFIED 4TH S270

Lillian Bradford QUALIFIED HC S265

Amelia Makapagkal QUALIFIED HC S269

Annalise Malachowski QUALIFIED HC S266

Alyssa Garcia QUALIFIED HC S267

TEEN S33 & S34, 16yrs & U Jazz OR Hip Hop

Caitlin Martin QUALIFIED 1ST S274

Lachlan Thomas QUALIFIED 2ND S273

Cameron Doherty QUALIFIED 3RD S276

Laura Watson QUALIFIED 4TH S275Laura Watson QUALIFIED 4TH S275

Claire Rich QUALIFIED HC S272



TEEN S32, 14yrs & Under Contemporary

Trixie Evania Supit QUALIFIED 1ST S285

Ebony Rose Fredericks QUALIFIED 2ND S281

Abby Morgan QUALIFIED 3RD S283

Lillian Bradford QUALIFIED 4TH S278

Annalise Malachowski QUALIFIED 4TH S279

Isabel Kratz QUALIFIED HC S282

Madeleine Bulgin QUALIFIED HC S286

Mia Giladi QUALIFIED HC S284

Alyssa Garcia QUALIFIED HC S280

Maddison Smith QUALIFIED HC S277

TEEN S39, 13-16yrs Entertainment

Ebony Rose Fredericks QUALIFIED 1ST S287

Natassija-Belle James QUALIFIED 2ND S293

Cameron Doherty QUALIFIED 3RD S291

Mia Giladi QUALIFIED 4TH S288

Eva Lin QUALIFIED HC S290

Isabel Kratz QUALIFIED HC S292

Maddi Xuereb QUALIFIED HC S289

TEEN S27, 14yrs & Under Jazz

Ebony Rose Fredericks QUALIFIED 1ST S297

Trixie Evania Supit QUALIFIED 2ND S295

Mia Giladi QUALIFIED 3RD S300

Annalise Malachowski QUALIFIED 4TH S296

Amelia Makapagkal QUALIFIED HC S299Amelia Makapagkal QUALIFIED HC S299

Kiarnah Murdock QUALIFIED HC S298

Kyra Berinati QUALIFIED HC S294

TEEN S38, 16yrs & Under Contemporary

Caitlin Martin QUALIFIED 1ST S304

Laura Watson QUALIFIED 2ND S302

Lachlan Thomas QUALIFIED 3RD S301

Talisha Yson QUALIFIED 4TH S303

SENIOR 17-21YRS
SAMANTHA TURPIN

NIKITTA JANCEK

PETITE 5-8YRS

JUNIOR  - 9-12YRS
AUDREY FREEMAN

TEEN 13-16YRS
CAITLIN MARTIN

REGIONAL CHAMPIONS - SYDNEY SOLOS


